
 

YEAR 11 CURRICULUM 
 

 

Groups 

(1/4/5) 

AAR 

REPORTS AAR  

ROS 

REPORTS ROS  

AFR 

REPORTS AFR 
 

Period 

 

 

1 MON 3 

 

 

1 WED 3 

 

 

2 TUE 5 

 

 

2 FRI 3 

 

 

1 MON 3 

 

 

1 WED 3 

 

 

2 TUE 5 

 

 

2 FRI 3 

 

 

1 MON 3 

 

 

1 WED 3 

 

 

2 TUE 5 

 

 

2 FRI 3 

 

 

GROUP 

 

 

11/2C 

 

11/3D 

 

11/2A 

 

11/2B 

 

11/3C 

 

11/4D 

 

11/4A 

 

11/4B 

 

11/4C 

 

11/5D 

 

11/5A 

 

11/3B 

Autumn  EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

 

Autumn Enrichment last 2 weeks; TRAMPOLINING (AFR) VOLLEYBALL (ROS) FOOTBALL (AAR) 

 
Spring  

 
EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 OR  

ROUTE OPTIONS 

 

Spring Enrichment last 2 weeks; TRAMPOLINING (AFR) VOLLEYBALL (ROS) FOOTBALL (AAR) 

 
 

Summer 
 

INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 

INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 

INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS 

 

 

(HC; HARDCOURTS)   (F; FIELD)   (SH; SPORTSHALL)  (VH; VILLAGE HALL) 

 

ORDER ROUTE 1 ROUTE 2 ROUTE 3 
 AUTUMN 1 BOXERCISE (VH) NETBALL (HC) DODGEBALL (SH) 

AUTUMN 2 AEROBICS (VH) TABLE TENNIS (SH) RUGBY (F) 

AUTUMN 3 JUST DANCE (VH) BADMINTON (SH) FOOTBALL (F) 

SPRING 4 OAA (VH) VOLLEYBALL (SH) HOCKEY (F) 

SPRING 5 HEALTH WALK (F) CIRCUITS (VH) BASKETBALL (SH) 

 


