YEAR 11 CURRICULUM

Groups (1/4/5)	AAR REPORTS AAR				ROS REPORTS ROS				AFR REPORTS AFR			
Period	1 MON 3	1 WED 3	2 TUE 5	2 FRI 3	1 MON 3	1 WED 3	2 TUE 5	2 FRI 3	1 MON 3	1 WED 3	2 TUE 5	2 FRI 3
GROUP	11/2C	11/3D	11/2A	11/2B	11/3C	11/4D	11/4A	11/4B	11/4C	11/5D	11/5A	11/3B
Autumn	EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS			
	OR DOLUTE OPTIONS				OR DOLUME OPPLONG				OR			
	ROUTE OPTIONS ROUTE OPTIONS ROUTE OPTIONS											
Autumn Enrichment last 2 weeks; TRAMPOLINING (AFR) VOLLEYBALL (ROS) FOOTBALL (AAR)												
Spring	EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				EITHER INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS			
	OR POLITICALIS				OR DOLUTE OPTIONS				OR DOLUTE OPTIONS			
	ROUTE OPTIONS ROUTE OPTIONS ROUTE OPTIONS											
Spring Enrichment last 2 weeks; TRAMPOLINING (AFR) VOLLEYBALL (ROS) FOOTBALL (AAR)												
Summer	INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS			INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				INDIVIDUAL LESSON OPTIONS				

(HC; HARDCOURTS) (F; FIELD) (SH; SPORTSHALL) (VH; VILLAGE HALL)

ORDER	ROUTE 1	ROUTE 2	ROUTE 3
AUTUMN 1	BOXERCISE (VH)	NETBALL (HC)	DODGEBALL (SH)
AUTUMN 2	AEROBICS (VH)	TABLE TENNIS (SH)	RUGBY (F)
AUTUMN 3	JUST DANCE (VH)	BADMINTON (SH)	FOOTBALL (F)
SPRING 4	OAA (VH)	VOLLEYBALL (SH)	HOCKEY (F)
SPRING 5	HEALTH WALK (F)	CIRCUITS (VH)	BASKETBALL (SH)